Norgesmesterskap 2017

Open (62)

Place
1
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Name
Peter Lunde

Anders ngdland Danielsen

Espen Mgkkelgjerd
Stale Hakstad
Hakon Kveseth

Jostein Haland
Andreas Havnegjerde
Jonas Pettersen

Niklas Eriksson
Sglve Andre Hatlen

Anders Haugen
Ola Brunes Stakkeland

Andre Johnsen
Frode Karlsen

Helge Benestad rosenvold

Endre Wangsholm

Kristian Sjglstad
Andreas Krakenes

Kenneth Larsen

Vegar Larsen
Henrik Abell Larsen

Sindre Roar Fosse

Tom Trondsen
Roger Neskvern
Morten Brenna

Ole Tobias Synstad
Bjgrn-erik Johansen
Kasper Skovly
Per-erik Husebg
Roy-arne Jensen
Eivind Bjgrkas

Tom erik Kristiansen

Tor arne Jostad

Leiv Aspén

Kristian Vernegaard
Ron Kaspersen
Niklas Gisle

Sivert @veraas

Ingar Ballo

Kristian Gryt
Eirik Hagen strand
Peter Skaar

kristoffer Amundsen

Total
227
232
234
234
235
236
238
239
239
239
240
240
242
244
245
247
248
249
249
249
250
251
251
253
255
256
257
257
257
257
258
258
262
263
264
264
265
266
268
268
269
269
270


https://www.pdga.com/player/72576
https://www.pdga.com/player/42580
https://www.pdga.com/player/17666
https://www.pdga.com/player/42588
https://www.pdga.com/player/74569
https://www.pdga.com/player/8638
https://www.pdga.com/player/43229
https://www.pdga.com/player/66107
https://www.pdga.com/player/51961
https://www.pdga.com/player/41886
https://www.pdga.com/player/31228
https://www.pdga.com/player/56808
https://www.pdga.com/player/42232
https://www.pdga.com/player/25095
https://www.pdga.com/player/69207
https://www.pdga.com/player/69297
https://www.pdga.com/player/91870
https://www.pdga.com/player/72983
https://www.pdga.com/player/70977
https://www.pdga.com/player/42592
https://www.pdga.com/player/56281
https://www.pdga.com/player/74558
https://www.pdga.com/player/66052
https://www.pdga.com/player/43235
https://www.pdga.com/player/79859
https://www.pdga.com/player/85222
https://www.pdga.com/player/52799
https://www.pdga.com/player/62217
https://www.pdga.com/player/26114
https://www.pdga.com/player/81759
https://www.pdga.com/player/56809
https://www.pdga.com/player/83906
https://www.pdga.com/player/76248
https://www.pdga.com/player/65894
https://www.pdga.com/player/65012
https://www.pdga.com/player/57990
https://www.pdga.com/player/63576
https://www.pdga.com/player/72383
https://www.pdga.com/player/27273
https://www.pdga.com/player/37125
https://www.pdga.com/player/87759
https://www.pdga.com/player/73282
https://www.pdga.com/player/75795

44
44
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61

Hakon sommerset Kippernes

Martin s Noreng

Jgrn idar Kvig
Jonas Austli

Marius Flagestad
Hallvard fauske Ekdahl

Egil Gresdal
Steinar Nagy

Lasse Bengtson
@ystein Storskogen

Ove Nortun
Per-marius Myrland

Anbjgrn Halse

Olav Bjaadal

Lars jonas Haarberg
Thor Fredrik Kristiansen
Asgeir Blakseth

Hakon Braten

Knut Hakon Skofsrud

Open Women (14)

Place

1
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Name

Lydie Hellgren
Katarina Staalesen

Sigrid Sandum
Camilla Nordhei

Hanna Hugosson
Hilde Hegland kristiansen

Jannicke Hiemli
Trine Haugen
Ragne Elise Huseby
Lill Irene Larsen

Eli Storengen

Anne Grethe Osbak
Camilla Davidsen

Ragnhild Gryt

Masters (22)

Place

1
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Name
@ystein Lund Carlsen

Thomas Finborud

Egil Seetren
Frank Wulff

Erik hammer Staalesen

Tor Erik Isaksen

Lars Somby
Oddgeir Valen

272
272
273
274
274
275
276
276
279
279
281
283
284
287
288
306
309
324
324

Total
277
282
282
296
300
301
309
313
316
317
319
325
325
344

Total
239
241
249
252
254
259
260
266


https://www.pdga.com/player/85376
https://www.pdga.com/player/36475
https://www.pdga.com/player/77139
https://www.pdga.com/player/57536
https://www.pdga.com/player/61839
https://www.pdga.com/player/55528
https://www.pdga.com/player/76187
https://www.pdga.com/player/62650
https://www.pdga.com/player/53120
https://www.pdga.com/player/51952
https://www.pdga.com/player/81776
https://www.pdga.com/player/42614
https://www.pdga.com/player/81754
https://www.pdga.com/player/88307
https://www.pdga.com/player/80507
https://www.pdga.com/player/90835
https://www.pdga.com/player/91240
https://www.pdga.com/player/99150
https://www.pdga.com/player/99116
https://www.pdga.com/player/24010
https://www.pdga.com/player/66898
https://www.pdga.com/player/8694
https://www.pdga.com/player/60262
https://www.pdga.com/player/48735
https://www.pdga.com/player/58399
https://www.pdga.com/player/97238
https://www.pdga.com/player/87620
https://www.pdga.com/player/43232
https://www.pdga.com/player/44162
https://www.pdga.com/player/42581
https://www.pdga.com/player/72303
https://www.pdga.com/player/85805
https://www.pdga.com/player/42231
https://www.pdga.com/player/31096
https://www.pdga.com/player/38238
https://www.pdga.com/player/4322
https://www.pdga.com/player/19179
https://www.pdga.com/player/32446
https://www.pdga.com/player/41293
https://www.pdga.com/player/42587
https://www.pdga.com/player/31449

9
10
10
12
12
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Torleiv Guntvedt

Roar Gjgsaeter
Stig Sodeland
Tore Skagestein
Yuri Zelentsov
Frank Godager
Terje Rensvold
Roger Larsen
Richard Moen
jorgen halling

Halvor Kippe
Steinar Gilje Antonsen

Andre Hellerud
Jon henry Marthinsen

Grandmasters (10)

Place

1
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Name
Jan Finborud
Knut Hummelvoll

Terje Rgrmark
Ole tom Eriksen

Knut vidar Evensen

Frode Steen
Rune Kvavik
Roy Mikalsen
Svein Bjerke
Terje Hamre

Junior | Boys (12)

Place

1
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Name
Knut Valen Haland
Olav H. Breistein
Mathias Josdal
Harald Stakkeland

Erik Aleksander Staalesen

Kristian Borg
Knut-andré Seetrang

Sander Paulsen
Lars erik Nyberget

Even Grosaas
Aleksander Sved
Magnus Otterstad

267
268
268
269
269
274
274
282
285
286
291
303
DNF
DNF

Total
253
256
256
259
269
273
274
281
311
318

Total
234
257
258
270
271
284
289
291
294
295
302
314


https://www.pdga.com/player/3290
https://www.pdga.com/player/8928
https://www.pdga.com/player/8643
https://www.pdga.com/player/8635
https://www.pdga.com/player/8647
https://www.pdga.com/player/52308
https://www.pdga.com/player/30912
https://www.pdga.com/player/83403
https://www.pdga.com/player/65018
https://www.pdga.com/player/31302
https://www.pdga.com/player/8929
https://www.pdga.com/player/73662
https://www.pdga.com/player/65304
https://www.pdga.com/player/35069
https://www.pdga.com/player/77463
https://www.pdga.com/player/76255
https://www.pdga.com/player/8693
https://www.pdga.com/player/85911
https://www.pdga.com/player/85286
https://www.pdga.com/player/51655
https://www.pdga.com/player/36399
https://www.pdga.com/player/36398
https://www.pdga.com/player/45828
https://www.pdga.com/player/4323
https://www.pdga.com/player/35070
https://www.pdga.com/player/59468
https://www.pdga.com/player/81192
https://www.pdga.com/player/79403
https://www.pdga.com/player/71193
https://www.pdga.com/player/97249
https://www.pdga.com/player/97435
https://www.pdga.com/player/97257
https://www.pdga.com/player/97265
https://www.pdga.com/player/94672
https://www.pdga.com/player/97270
https://www.pdga.com/player/97429
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