# Norgesmesterskap 2017 Open (62)

Open (oz	,	
Place	Name	Total
1	Peter Lunde	227
2	Anders nødland Danielsen	232
3	Espen Møkkelgjerd	234
3	Ståle Hakstad	234
5	Håkon Kveseth	235
6	Jostein Håland	236
7	Andreas Havnegjerde	238
8	Jonas Pettersen	239
8	Niklas Eriksson	239
8	Sølve Andre Hatlen	239
11	Anders Haugen	240
11	Ola Brunes Stakkeland	240
13	Andre Johnsen	242
14	Frode Karlsen	244
15	Helge Benestad rosenvold	245
16	Endre Wangsholm	247
17	Kristian Sjølstad	248
18	Andreas Kråkenes	249
18	Kenneth Larsen	249
18	<u>Vegar Larsen</u>	249
21	Henrik Abell Larsen	250
22	Sindre Roar Fosse	251
22	Tom Trondsen	251
24	Roger Neskvern	253
25	Morten Brenna	255
26	Ole Tobias Synstad	256
27	<u>Bjørn-erik Johansen</u>	257
27	Kasper Skovly	257
27	<u>Per-erik Husebø</u>	257
27	Roy-arne Jensen	257
31	<u>Eivind Bjørkås</u>	258
31	Tom erik Kristiansen	258
33	Tor arne Jostad	262
34	<u>Leiv Aspén</u>	263
35	Kristian Vernegaard	264
35	Ron Kaspersen	264
37	Niklas Gisle	265
38	Sivert Øveraas	266
39	<u>Ingar Ballo</u>	268
39	Kristian Gryt	268
41	Eirik Hagen strand	269
41	Peter Skaar	269
43	<u>kristoffer Amundsen</u>	270

44	Håkon sommerset Kippernes	272
44	Martin s Noreng	272
46	Jørn idar Kvig	273
47	Jonas Austli	274
47	Marius Flagestad	274
49	Hallvard fauske Ekdahl	275
50	Egil Gresdal	276
50	Steinar Nagy	276
52	<u>Lasse Bengtson</u>	279
52	Øystein Storskogen	279
54	Ove Nortun	281
55	Per-marius Myrland	283
56	Anbjørn Halse	284
57	<u>Olav Bjaadal</u>	287
58	Lars jonas Haarberg	288
59	Thor Fredrik Kristiansen	306
60	Asgeir Blakseth	309
61	<u>Håkon Bråten</u>	324
61	Knut Håkon Skofsrud	324

### Open Women (14)

Place	Name	Total
1	<u>Lydie Hellgren</u>	277
2	Katarina Staalesen	282
2	Sigrid Sandum	282
4	<u>Camilla Nordhei</u>	296
5	Hanna Hugosson	300
6	Hilde Hegland kristiansen	301
7	<u>Jannicke Hjemli</u>	309
8	Trine Haugen	313
9	Ragne Elise Huseby	316
10	<u>Lill Irene Larsen</u>	317
11	Eli Storengen	319
12	Anne Grethe Osbak	325
12	Camilla Davidsen	325
14	Ragnhild Gryt	344

#### Masters (22)

Place	Name	Total
1	Øystein Lund Carlsen	239
2	Thomas Finborud	241
3	Egil Sætren	249
4	Frank Wulff	252
5	Erik hammer Staalesen	254
6	Tor Erik Isaksen	259
7	<u>Lars Somby</u>	260
8	Oddgeir Valen	266

9	Torleiv Guntvedt	267
10	Roar Gjøsæter	268
10	Stig Sodeland	268
12	Tore Skagestein	269
12	Yuri Zelentsov	269
14	Frank Godager	274
14	<u>Terje Rensvold</u>	274
16	Roger Larsen	282
17	Richard Moen	285
18	jörgen halling	286
19	<u>Halvor Kippe</u>	291
20	Steinar Gilje Antonsen	303
21	Andre Hellerud	DNF
22	Jon henry Marthinsen	DNF
Grandma	sters (10)	
Place	Name	Total
1	<u>Jan Finborud</u>	253
2	Knut Hummelvoll	256
2	<u>Terje Rørmark</u>	256
4	Ole tom Eriksen	259
5	Knut vidar Evensen	269

## 10 Terje Hamre Junior I Boys (12)

Frode Steen

Rune Kvåvik

Roy Mikalsen

<u>Svein Bjerke</u>

Place	Name	Total
1	Knut Valen Håland	234
2	Olav H. Breistein	257
3	Mathias Josdal	258
4	Harald Stakkeland	270
5	Erik Aleksander Staalesen	271
6	Kristian Borg	284
7	Knut-andré Sætrang	289
8	Sander Paulsen	291
9	<u>Lars erik Nyberget</u>	294
10	Even Grosaas	295
11	<u>Aleksander Sved</u>	302
12	Magnus Otterstad	314